Component Description Pos. Numbers Can be ordered

20643472 *SPRING HANGER SHEETIRON(NEW) 231 Yes
20652862 TOP SUPPORT SHEET Il 24 Yes
20663317 PACKAGE GROUP/47 (SHRINK)SIGMA PLUS 911 No
50007464 PACKAGE STRIP 910 Yes
52015437 BOTTOM STYROFOAM/47-SIGMA PLUS 900 Yes
52017861 TOP CARTON/47/S.PLUS C 901 Yes
52027781 FRONT STYROFOAM LEFT-SIGMA PLUS 2 904 Yes
52027782 REAR STYROFOAM(RIGHT)-SIGMA PLUS 2 903 Yes
52027783 REAR STYROFOAM(LEFT)-SIGMA PLUS 2 902 Yes
52028076 FRONT STYROFOAM RIGHT-SIGMA PLUS 2 905 Yes
20689470 REAR TUB GROUP 47-ALVA B 103 Yes
42015077 TUB SEAL-2 113 Yes
20724069 RESISTANCE GR.(48/53)A%.S 2000 W 121 Yes
32003597 NTC TEMP. SEN.-RAST 2,5 999 Yes
32009951 RESISTANCE PYTHON(48/53)D.F 2000 W 899 Yes
LCD CARD GR RL/ARAMIDES-FRAME BLCK-
20730834 BZ 419 Yes
32010830 LCD COMMUNICATION CABLE 499 Yes
42047921 LCD PCB CARD BOX/ARAMIDES 422 Yes
42051754 LCD FRAME/ARAMIDES-BLC 424 Yes
LCD SILICONE BUTTON BASE/ARAMIDES-
42054363 BLACK 400 Yes
20733867 DRUM GROUP/50-ALVA B-564,5-T2 160 Yes
COUNTERSUNK HEAD BOLT M6X22 TORX
37000513 INOX 126 Yes
37016359 SCREW 4X14 PAN HEAD TORX INOX Yes
42055352 PLASTIC LIFTER/50 LT 813 Yes
DRUM SEMI-MANUFACTORS GR/50-564,5-
20733875 B-T2 No
COUNTERSUNK HEAD BOLT M6X22 TORX
37000513 INOX 126 Yes
37016359 SCREW 4X14 PAN HEAD TORX INOX Yes
SPRING HANGER SHEETIRON GR(ALVA-
20737953 1B)42/47 895 No
20643472 *SPRING HANGER SHEETIRON(NEW) 231 Yes
37015307 TUB SPRING ALVA-1-B 800 Yes
42016727 HANGER SPRING SHEETIRON PLS.-2 221 Yes
BODY GROUP PAINTED/47(ALVA)O,7-
20738189 W.COV-BLC 1 Yes
FR.PAN.GR.PAINTED/S.PLUS-470-0,7-BLC-
20742827 M5 3 Yes

E.CARD RL/AC-16-5F3FFFF06800-1250C-TJ-
20768719 64 Yes



42019122 PROGRAMME ADJUSTMENT SHAFT/SIGMA
42042969 PCB BOX/ROTATED ALVA
NAME PLATE/1250-RUSSELL
20782685 HOBBS(RH1250TB)
50028073 NAME PLATE+BARCODE LABEL
PACKING+BARKOD LABEL/1250-RUSSELL
20782735 HOBBS(
50046793 PACKENG LABEL(170*120)/AM
32003597 NTC TEMP. SEN.-RAST 2,5
DOOR LOCK(THERMAL-SIGMA
32005174 TYPE)METALFLEX
32005982 PARASITE FILTER(0,47 uF 10 A -DEM)
32006191 CIRCULATION PUMP
32006391 PUMP GROUP(FILTER)(THER. PROTECT.)
32009951 RESISTANCE PYTHON(48/53)D.F 2000 W
32010430 CBL GR(12/14 COLD)R/48-Pt T)
32010444 CBL HARN(12/14 COLD)R/48-Pt TJ
42020665 LOCKING WIRE SADDLE(BLUE)
42022148 CABLE HARNESS HOLDER PLS-T2
42028367 CABLE HOLDER AND ROUTER PLASTIC-L
42042970 PCB BOX SOCKET HOLDER-S1
42042971 PCB BOX SOCKET HOLDER-S2
42042972 PCB BOX SOCKET HOLDER-S3
62001722 NORYL NH6020-960
32010830 LCD COMMUNICATION CABLE

32013066 MOTOR(12/14 48/50/52/53/57) ANAIMEP
ELECTRONIC PRESSURE SENSOR-
32016484 METALFLEX
32017185 POWER CORD/UK-GREY
35007367 HOSE CLAMP A~38,8
35007369 HOSE CLAMP SCREW TYPE A~72
35007415 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT 10 X 52
35007454 PLAIN WASHER 8.4X28X3
35008716 SCREW TT M4X12 PAN HEAD TORX
37000344 HOSE CLAMP A~8,6
37000499 DRIVEN PULLEY(A~290MM)
UPPER CONCRETE SUPPORT SHEETIRON
37000507 PART
HEX.NUT WITH FLANGE SERRATED M8
37000615 DIN6923
MUSHROOM HEAD SQUARE NECK BOLT M
37003063 8X65
37004819 SPRING TYPE BANT CLAMP
37005142 COUNTERSUNK HEAD BOLT M 8X29

403 Yes
411 Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
999 Yes

10 Yes
215 Yes
926 Yes
285 Yes
899 Yes
296 Yes
249 Yes

18 Yes
250 Yes
251 Yes
252 Yes
253 Yes
254 Yes

Yes
499 Yes

102 Yes

225 Yes
239 Yes
Yes
Yes
900 Yes
806 Yes
Yes
919 Yes
101 Yes

811 Yes

812 Yes

808 Yes

Yes
124 Yes



CONICAL SPRING WASHER 8.4X18X2(DIN
37006960 6796)
37006977 HOSE CLAMP A~35,0
37007899 COUNTERSUNK HEAD BOLT 8X28 TORX
37008309 HOUSING FRAME BELLOW CLIP-PHYTON
37008555 TUB GASKET CLIP-PYTHON
37008652 CLAMP A~15.88
37008653 CLAMP A~20.2
37008965 PLAIN WASHER 10.5X40X2.5
37009587 CLAMP A~26.8
37009655 TRANSPORT SCREW GROUP-II-SLIM
37001192 PLAIN WASHER 8.4X36X2
37008363 TRANSPORT SCREW-2
42018528 TRANSPORT SCREW PLASTIC-A-II
42018529 TRANSPORT SCREW PLASTIC-B-II
37011009 SCREWED HOSE CLAMP A~65
37014453 SO 7049 ST 4,2X13 TORX
37014454 ST 4,2X9,5 TRTSB
37014455 SO 7049 ST 4,2X16 TORX
37014491 RESISTANCE FIXING WIRE-2
37014521 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT 6X30 PT TYPE 2
37015092 SCREW M5X8 TSB

ST 4,8X9,5 PAN HE.WITH COL.TORX
37015098 UN.SER.E
37015307 TUB SPRING ALVA-1-B

ST 4,2X9,5 PAN HEAD
37016042 W.COL.T.UNDER.SER.EA

SCREW 4X12 TORX PAN
37016360 HE.W.COL.UND.HE.SER.
40007592 CABLE TIE(YKB150)
40014270 DRAIN HOSE HOLDING PLS
40014409 TUB ENTERANCE WITH BELLOW HOSE-A
40014423 WATER ENTRY HOSE GR/COLD
42001781 SPEED CONTROL HOLE STOPPER/CLS
42002777 TRANSPORT SCREW STOPPER(CLS)
42016727 HANGER SPRING SHEETIRON PLS.-2

42019122 PROGRAMME ADJUSTMENT SHAFT/SIGMA

42019158 LIQUID DETERGENT LEVEL PLATE/3
42019298 TUB HANGER SPRING PART-2
42019322 DRAIN HOSE ROUTER PLASTIC
42020456 FRONT PANEL DROP FIXING PLASTIC-II
42022768 PRESSURE SWITCH MOUNTING CLIP-3
42025094 SHOCK ABSORBER PIM-2
BELT(1200/1400/1600 RPM
42025178 47/52/57)INSULAT
42025194 TWIN JET HOSE_N NO:1

810 Yes
Yes

122 Yes
9 Yes
119 Yes
932 Yes
924 Yes
901 Yes
928 Yes
290 Yes
241 Yes
240 Yes
242 Yes
243 Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

115 Yes
126 Yes
Yes

Yes
800 Yes

Yes

Yes

132 Yes
235 Yes
206 Yes
20 Yes
238 Yes
237 Yes
221 Yes

403 Yes
996 Yes
700 Yes
220 Yes
920 Yes
222 Yes
105 Yes

100 Yes
930 Yes



42025867 TWIN JET CABLE HOSE HOLDER PLASTIC
PRESSURE SWITCH HOSE GR.PYTHON BALL

42029739 SYST

35007366 HOSE CLAMP A~32,7

35008991 HOSE CLAMP A™9,6

42010200 TUB EXIT BELLOW HOSE BALL

42019319 PRESSURE SWITCH HOSE(EPDM)/540MM

42020089 PRESSURE SWITCH WATER RESERVOIR-2

42024954 TUB EXIT WITH BELLOW HOSE/PYTHON

42031321 PYTHON-CIRCULATION TUB GASKET GR

42025574 TWIN JET NOZZLE

42025995 TUB BELLOWS SEAL/PYTHON-CIRCULATION
42034816 TWIN _JET HOSE GROUP
37008652 CLAMP A~15.88
37008653 CLAMP A~20.2
42025561 TWIN JET T-ELBOW
42025991 TWIN JET HOSE_H NO:2
42025992 TWIN JET HORN/RIGHT
42025993 TWIN JET HORN/LEFT
42034922 PLINTH GROUP/SIGMA PLUS-BLACK
42034923 PLINTH/SIGMA PLUS-BLACK
42034924 PLINTH COVER/SIGMA PLUS-BLACK
UPPER TRAY GROUP/47/SIGMA PLUS-
42037520 BLACK
42037620 PORTHOLE GROUP(9)BLACK
35007443 HOOK SPRING
SCREW 3.5X16PAN.HE.WITH
35008715 COL.CR.RE.UN.HE.
37002165 DOOR HANDLE PIM/VEGA
DOOR HINGE SUPPORT SHEET/SIGMA PLUS
37008152 470
37008491 HANDLE SPRING
37008931 DOOR HOOK II.(METAL)
SCREW 4X12 PAN HEAD WITH COLLAR
37013513 UNDER HE
37015559 HINGE II-M5
42023907 HINGE BUSHING I
42025641 DOOR FRONT COVER/SIGMA PLUS 470
PORTHOLE OUTER PLS/SIGMA PLUS 470-
42037631 BLACK
DOOR HANDLE NORMA/SIGMA PLUS 470-
42037633 BLACK
PORTHOLE INNEER PLS/SIGMA PLUS 470-
42042369 GRI

42043986 P.H.OUT.PLS INNER FRAME II/S.P 470-SYH

927 Yes

295 Yes
234 Yes
244 Yes
210 Yes
211 Yes
212 Yes
213 Yes
933 Yes
925 Yes

118 Yes
934 Yes
932 Yes
924 Yes
923 Yes
931 Yes
922 Yes
921 Yes
4 Yes
22 Yes
23 Yes

2 Yes
Yes

15 Yes

28 Yes
27 Yes

33 Yes

26 Yes

17 Yes

410 Yes

12 Yes

13 Yes

31 Yes

6 Yes

14 Yes

8 Yes

Yes



47003771 DOOR GLASS/PYTHON
47006243 TAPE-PROTEC 215.02.220 A
DETERGENT BOX GR/FULL/COLD/47/3-
42039236 GREY
VALVE(TWO EXIT,6,3-0,8 TER.STATION
30023393 CONN)
42004189 PLASTIC HOSE CLAMP/TYPE D
VALVE-DETERGENT BOX
42004536 HOSE/220MM(EPDM)ALV
VALVE-DETERGENT BOX
42007796 HOSE/240MM(EPDM)ALV
42019136 DETERGENT DRAWER HOUSING/3
42019141 WATER DISTRIBUTION PLATE GR/COLD/3
42037404 SIPHON COVER/3-ME 12750 GREY
42037405 DETERGENT DRAWER/3-GREY
42039231 DETERGENT BOX GROUP/COLD/3-GREY
DETERGENT BOX GROUP/HOSE/COLD/47/3-
42039237 GREY

42070695 DET.DRAWER/3-SIPHON COVER/3 GR. GREY
62002256 PP(%30T)GREY-COMPAUND
42042969 PCB BOX/ROTATED ALVA
42047921 LCD PCB CARD BOX/ARAMIDES
42048113 3,5 x 100 MM CABLE TIE
42051754 LCD FRAME/ARAMIDES-BLC
REAR TUB GR.47-B WITH OUT BEARING-
42051798 SEAL
42015077 TUB SEAL-2
LCD SILICONE BUTTON BASE/ARAMIDES-
42054363 BLACK
42055352 PLASTIC LIFTER/50 LT
42059330 FRONT TUB/48/50-F
42074837 DRAIN HOSE-LONG-GREY
CON.PAN.GR.RUSSELL HOBBS
42082409 ARL(RH1250TB)
42047920 DISPLAY /ARAMIDES
DETERGENT DRAWER COVER/ARAMIDES-
42048054 BLACK
PROGRAM SEL.KNOB COVER/ARAMIDES-
42048058 BLCK
PR. ADJ.KNOB GR/ARAMIDES-C.BLCK.BODY
42048637 MKR
PROGRAM SELECTION KNOB
42048638 BODY/ARAMIDES-MKR
42051743 CON.PAN.INSERT/ARMDS RL-BLC
42051755 LCD BUTTON-1/ARAMIDES-BLC
42051756 LCD BUTTON-2/ARAMIDES-BLC

7 Yes
Yes

280 Yes

209 Yes
228 Yes

208 Yes

207 Yes
205 Yes
203 Yes
202 Yes
200 Yes
270 Yes

275 Yes

201 Yes
Yes
411 Yes
422 Yes
Yes
424 Yes

No
113 Yes

400 Yes
813 Yes
117 Yes
219 Yes

500 Yes
421 Yes

400 Yes

402 Yes

470 Yes

483 Yes

400 Yes

423 Yes
417 Yes



42051757 LCD BUTTON-3/ARAMIDES-BLC
CON.PAN.INSERT/ARMDS RL-BLCK-

42082411 (RUSSELL HO
DET.DRAW.COV.INSERT/ARMDS-

42082412 BLCK(RUSSEL HO

47006813 CONTROL PANEL RL INSERT PART FOAM

47000778 ADJUSTABLE FEET GR.

37001322 SCREW M10*30

40014905 ADJUSTED FOOT ADJUST STAMP PLS.

47001197 SHOCK ABSORBER(80N)-2

47002042 CORNER CARDBOARD

47003323 UPPER CONCRETE WEIGHT-C-14.5 KG
FRONT CONCRETE WEIGHT/P1-11 KG-

47003571 TYPE1

47004693 PUMP PROTECTION FOIL-3

47004827 CORNER CARDBOARD

50007464 PACKAGE STRIP

50028073 NAME PLATE+BARCODE LABEL

50046793 PACKENG LABEL(170*120)/A+M

52005300 TUB SUPPORT STYROFOAM

52015437 BOTTOM STYROFOAM/47-SIGMA PLUS

52017861 TOP CARTON/47/S.PLUS C

52024494 PORTHOLE PRO. STYROFOAM

52027434 LABEL OF ELECTRONIC CARD(15*40)

52027781 FRONT STYROFOAM LEFT-SIGMA PLUS 2

52027782 REAR STYROFOAM(RIGHT)-SIGMA PLUS 2

52027783 REAR STYROFOAM(LEFT)-SIGMA PLUS 2

52028076 FRONT STYROFOAM RIGHT-SIGMA PLUS 2
52075910 ENERGY LBL/RUSSELL HOBBS(RH1250TB)
52075913 DOCUMENT BAG /10641163

52003894 WEEE INSTRUCTION

52016938 KICKPLATE WARNING DOCUMANT-1
52017933 WARNING DOCUMANT_1

52075914 DATA SHEET-RUSSELLHOBBS(RH1250TB)

52076956 WARRANTY LABEL/RUSSELL HOBBS(TESCO)
USER'S MANUEL/RL-ENG(RUSSELL

52077087 HOBBS)T]

52077101 TRANSPORT SCREW LABEL_RUS_HOBB 2
QUICK USER'S MANUEL/R-ENG(RUSSELL

52077682 HOBBS

52076954 TRANSPORT SCREW LABEL_RUS_HOBB
VESTEL UK(RH/HOLME) SERVA°S

52076955 ETA°KETA® 4

415 Yes

400 Yes

Yes
416 Yes
5 Yes
896 Yes
897 Yes
104 Yes
906 Yes
112 Yes

120 Yes
929 Yes

Yes
910 Yes

Yes

Yes
907 Yes
900 Yes
901 Yes
908 Yes

Yes
904 Yes
903 Yes
902 Yes

905 Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes



